S8000 Series Modular pH & ORP Systems
Parts covered by this product data sheet include: S8000CD, S8000CDHF, S8000CD-ORP,
S8000CD-LC, S8075CD, EA890, EA891, EA899, EA899TC, EM800, EM801, EM802-pH, EM802-ORP,
S653, S853, S855, FC800, FC801, FC805, FC806, FC875/T, FC875/S
Specifications
pH Range:   0 - 14pH (0-12.3pH with low
Na+ ion error)
Temperature Range:  0-100 Degrees Celsius, de-rat-

3/4" SCH 80
TEE
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description
S8000CD Flat surface pH elecrode cartridge S8000 Series, Ryton body, double junction reference
S8000CD-ORP Flat surface ORP elecrode cartridge S8000 Series, Ryton body, double junction reference
S8000CDHF Flat surface pH elecrode cartridge S8000 Series, HF resistant, Ryton body, double junction reference
S8000CD-LC Flat surface pH elecrode cartridge S8000 Series, for low conductivity water (<100uS), Ryton body, double junction  reference
S8075CD Flat surface pH elecrode cartridge S8000 Series, Ryton body, double junction reference, integrated 3/4" NPT threads
 S8075CD-ORP Flat surface ORP elecrode cartridge S8000 Series, Ryton body, double junction reference, integrated 3/4" NPT threads
S8075CDHF Flat surface pH elecrode cartridge S8000 Series, HF resistant, Ryton body, double junction reference, integrated 3/4" NPT threads
S8075CD-LC Flat surface pH elecrode cartridge S8000 Series, for low conductivity water (<100uS),Ryton body, double junction reference,